RTI Annual Report 2013-2014

Quarter Month ApplT;:: .a(t)ifons Cumulative Total
B/F 29
April 39 68
Ist Quarter May 41 109
June 42 151
July 44 195
2" Quarter August 47 242
September 46 288
October 53 341
3" Quarter November 33 374
December 32 406
January’'14 37 443
4™ Quarter February'14 40 483
March'14 42 525
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